D
C-D
C PCB M
O
U
N
TED
 CO

O
D
U
LE
S
Doc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11144
EC2SA Series
2  W AT T S  -  D C / D C  S I N G L E  &  M U LT I P L E  O U T P U T
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE MIN. MAX. NO LOAD FULL LOAD % EFF. CASE
EC2SA-05S33 3.3VDC 0 mA 500 mA 458 mA 72
EC2SA-05S05 5VDC 0 mA 400 mA 526 mA 76
EC2SA-05S12 12VDC 0 mA 167 mA 507 mA 79
EC2SA-05S15 4.5-9.0 VDC 15VDC 0 mA 134 mA 60 mA 503 mA 80 SIP-8
EC2SA-05D05 ±5VDC ±0 mA ±200 mA 526 mA 76
EC2SA-05D12 ±12VDC ±0 mA ±83 mA 498 mA 80
EC2SA-05D15 ±15VDC ±0 mA ±67 mA 503 mA 80
EC2SA-12S33 3.3VDC 0 mA 500 mA 186 mA 74
EC2SA-12S05 5VDC 0 mA 400 mA 214 mA 78
EC2SA-12S12 12VDC 0 mA 167 mA 206 mA 81
EC2SA-12S15 9-18 VDC 15VDC 0 mA 134 mA 30 mA 204 mA 82 SIP-8
EC2SA-12D05 ±5VDC ±0 mA 200 mA 208 mA 80
EC2SA-12D12 ±12VDC ±0 mA ±83 mA 202 mA 82
EC2SA-12D15 ±15VDC ±0 mA ±67 mA 204 mA 82
EC2SA-24S33 3.3VDC 0 mA 500 mA 90 mA 76
EC2SA-24S05 5VDC 0 mA 400 mA 107 mA 78
EC2SA-24S12 12VDC 0 mA 167 mA 103 mA 81
EC2SA-24S15 18-36 VDC 15VDC 0 mA 134 mA 18 mA 102 mA 82 SIP-8
EC2SA-24D05 ±5VDC ±0 mA ±200 mA 107 mA 78
EC2SA-24D12 ±12VDC ±0 mA ±83 mA 102 mA 81
EC2SA-24D15 ±15VDC ±0 mA ±67 mA 102 mA 82
EC2SA-48S33 3.3VDC 0 mA 500 mA 46 mA 74
EC2SA-48S05 5VDC 0 mA 400 mA 53 mA 78
EC2SA-48S12 12VDC 0 mA 167 mA 51 mA 82
EC2SA-48S15 36-75 VDC 15VDC 0 mA 134 mA 9 mA 50 mA 83 SIP-8
EC2SA-48D05 ±5VDC ±0 mA ±200 mA 53 mA 78
EC2SA-48D12 ±12VDC ±0 mA ±83 mA 50 mA 83
EC2SA-48D15 ±15VDC ±0 mA ±67 mA 51 mA 82
SELECTION TABLE
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATION
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage 5, 12 or 24VDC
All Dimensions in inches (mm)